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Please help us create our amazing 

poppy display again this year.  Please 

save all used plastic water bottles and 

send them into school. 

Thank you! 

 

Remembrance Poppy display 

Harvest Festival donations 

This year, instead of the customary 

dried/tinned food donations we are 

requesting donations of stationery 

supplies for us to send to a school in 

Africa. 

Suggested items: 

Pocket dictionaries 

Calculators 

Coloured pencils, crayons & 

pens 

Erasers 

Pencil cases 

MacMillan Coffee Morning 

 

 

Friday 27th September  

9.00—11.30 in the School Hall 
 

Cake donations needed please!
 

All unsold cakes will be available at a cake sale in the playground at 

3.15pm. 

NOTICES 
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The following children were awarded a  

certificate for being “RATIONAL” 

Year 6  Maya & Bert 

Year 5  Mia & Ozzy 

Year 4   Annika & Sam 

Year 3   Eliza & Humayd 

Year 2  Jack &  Lilah 

Year 1  Henry & Nina-Grae 

Reception  Thomas &  Charlotte 
   

Housepoints   Red House 
 

  
   

Golden Tickets 

Year 6  Maya & Euan 

Year 5  Sophia K & Ozzy 

Year 4  Molly & Luke 

Year 3  Harry B & Rosie 

Year 2  Charlie & Beatrice 

Year 1  Henry & Arabella 

Reception  Purdi & Harry R 
   

Golden Spoon 

Key Stage 1 
 

Owl Class for being responsible 

Key Stage 2 
 

Kingfisher Class for being sensible 

   

   

 

AWARDS AWARDS 
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Important Dates  

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday 18th September 3.00-3.15pm—Year 4 Meet the Teacher 

Thursday 19th September 3.00-3.15pm—Year 5 Meet the Teacher 

Tuesday 24th September 2.50-3.15pm—EYFS Curriculum Meeting 

Thursday 26th September 9.00-10.00am KS1 Phonics and Reading Workshop for parents/carers 

Friday 27th September Non uniform day in exchange for Macmillan Coffee morning donation 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee Morning—9.00—11.30am  in the School Hall 

OCTOBER 

Thursday 3rd October 9.30am—Harvest Festival in Church—Led by Year 5 

Tuesday 15th October Photographer in School—Portrait Photographs 

Wednesday 16th October 9.05am Year 2 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 18th October Non uniform day in exchange for sweets for Tombola at Fireworks Party 

Monday 21st October Year 6 leave for educational visit to France (Returning Friday 25th) 

Wednesday 23rd October 9.05am Reception Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 25th October Year 1 Cake Sale, 3.15pm in the playground 

Friday 25th October Non uniform day in exchange for a bottle for the Tombola at Fireworks 

Party 

Friday 25th October End of term— School finishes at 3.15pm 

Saturday 26th October SCHOOL / BA SPORTS Family Firework Party at Charters School  

4pm-8pm 

Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November—HALF TERM 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 
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Important Dates continued 

NOVEMBER 

Monday 4th November INSET—No children in school 

Wednesday 6th November 9.05am Year 6 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Monday 11th November 11am Remembrance Service on playground—all community invited 

Wednesday 13th November 9.05am Year 1 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Wednesday 20th November 9.05am Year 5 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Wednesday 27th November 9.05am—Year 4 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 29th November 9.10am Tree Trimming Assembly Reception & KS1—parents invited 

DECEMBER 

Monday 2nd December 9.10am Tree Trimming Assembly KS2—parents invited 

Wednesday 4th December 9.05am Year 3 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 6th December Flu Inoculation—Years 1-6 

Monday 9th December 1pm—3pm PTA Secret Shopping for children to purchase ‘surprise’ gifts 

for someone special.  More details to follow 

Thursday 12th December 10.30am Whole School Pantomime—Robin Hood Camberley 

Friday 13th December Christmas Movie night 3.15pm—5pm £5 per child. More details to follow 

Monday 16th December 4pm KS1 Christmas Production—parents invited 

Tuesday 17th December Reception Nativity—parents invited 

Wednesday 18th December Community Carol Singing in the playground. Live music 4-5.30pm 

Friday 20th December 9.30am Christmas Church Service in the Church 

Friday 20th December End of term—school ends 2pm 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 
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'When Alice falls down a mysterious rabbit hole she stumbles upon a magical world where anything can happen. Lewis 
Carroll’s characters spring to life in Simon Reades stage adaptation of the much loved fantasy classic' 

ALICE'S ADVENTURES IN WONDERLAND 

FUN FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY 

  19th - 21st September  

  Cordes Hall, Sunninghill   

  Book your tickets here - https://quinceplayers.com/whats-on/ 

Experience the Christmas story in a new 

way 

Dramatic and intimate, the story begins in the open 

air with the shepherds. The audience then take their 

seats in the atmospheric barn, where the story        

unfolds of how Jesus changed the world.   

It is a beautiful production, with a large cast of players 

and animals. This is the perfect opportunity to catch a 

show and reflect on the birth of Jesus at Christmas. 

Book your tickets to one of our sell-out 90-minute 

performances and enrich your experience of        

Christmas forever. 

https://business.facebook.com/Cordes-Hall-Sunninghill-214858588528174/?__tn__=K-R&eid=ARBUfed0mJi_MCEB2e6gyk6UJ0IcAKkZXDjpGvdS3WuOya7lRn5NpGl0_FymXL6UsQ5ng6CgkWjcQcX5&fref=mentions&__xts__%5B0%5D=68.ARDODnbWZrp3s62gvw0mPR7dJWoRL72cmZdMbUSE_tuS91oIFOZvOL1CN1gM
https://quinceplayers.com/whats-on/?fbclid=IwAR1HkCT4qtXXXnnOvg1NquDnp2dYqb_Xy5RrDASqkwfcFKtF9bvdTBo-aNI

